SPIS TRESCI

O MNIE

WSTEP

KAZ,DA HISTORIA MA
SWOQOJ POCZATEK

ANALIZA SYTUA(]I
ZAWODOWE]

PODJECIE DECYZJ|

BLAD TO NIE KATASTROFA

POZNAWANIE SIEBIE

- 06

10
12
28
49
70
96



SILA PRZEKONAN l 2 3
ROZNE PUNKTY 14
WIDZENIA | WARTOSCI

JAKI/ JAKA JESTES 1 6 6
NAPRAWDE

ROLE | MOTYWACJA ]_ 84:
JESTESMY ROZNI | 2 O 6
TALENTY, ZDOLNOSCI 2 2 7
| MOCNE STRONY

ZAINTERESOWANIA

| UMIEJETNOSCI

PREFERENCJE ZAWODOWE ‘ 2 77



RELAKS [ WSPARCIE

NIE POTRZEBUJESZ WIEDZIEC

| UMIEC WSZYSTKIEGO

WIELKIE BUM

EPILOG

BONUS

ZAKONCZENIE

PODZIEKOWANIE

1298
316

1336

1355

1356

1362
367



